
SLOT B - WEEKEND (SUNDAY 9 am - 1 pm)
YSP523/4 ‐ DIGITAL STRATEGIES IN IMC

No Name Email Address No Name Email Address
1 Arief Redzuan Ahmad ariefredzuan@student.usm.my 33 Lu Shi isashilu@163.com

2 Atyqa Azureen atyqaazureen22@gmail.com 34 Luo Jiangqinye 1132681169@qq.com

3 Cai Yi caiyi960805@gmail.com 35 Luqman Haqim Mohd Dhaniel luqhaqden95@gmail.com

4 Cham Soon Kit chamsoonkit@gmail.com 36 Ma Hui 892917253@qq.com

5 Chen Hang 3157868924@qq.com 37 Ma, Wenyu 15025821075@163.com

6 Chen Lina 13007990416@163.com 38 Nur Emyllia Halmi emyllia@student.usm.my

7 Chen Xinhao chenxiaohao@student.usm.my 39 Pan Yibing panyibing@student.usm.my

8 Duan Yi dy561538@163.com 40 Peng Zhulin pengzhulin@student.usm.my

9 Dyaning Pangestika naning4@gmail.com 41 Sangrongrong 1316967104@qq.com

10 Fairuz Zulaikha Mohd Fazli zulaikhafairuz0@gmail.com 42 Songyuanjian 17513289554@163.com

11 Farah Hanis Mohd Zaki farahhanis@student.usm.my 43 Wang Yutang 13778366671@163.com

12 Firdaus Abu Bakar firdaus_abubakar@usm.my 44 Wangxiaoxiao 577693982@qq.com

13 Gao Zeying gaozeying@student.usm.my 45 Wangzihan usmzihan@student.usm.my

14 Geyuhan 1604228164@qq.com 46 Wu Shiqi wushiqi172@student.usm.my

15 Guo Qing gq05640213@163.com 47 Xiongzijun 13979481913@163.com

16 Guo Shangyu celia_guo23@163.com 48 Xu Hongyi 1809551558@qq.com

17 Hanqing hanqing7749@student.usm.my 49 Xu Jiaru jiarukoh@student.usm.my

18 Hao Xinru Haoxinru24@student.usm.my 50 Xue Xiaorui 2245480026@qq.com

19 Hermann Rinya hermann@student.usm.my 51 Yandiming yandiming19980510@163.com

20 Huangfuyunmiao 1761594096@qq.com 52 Yang Haoya 944671791@qq.com

21 Illamathi Varatharaj illamathi00@gmail.com 53 Yang Linxu yang95999999@student.usm.my

22 Jiang Han (Male) jianghan@student.usm.my 54 Yang Zhi yangzhi@student.usm.my

23 Jiao Linya jiaolinya2023@163.com 55 Yuan Ruoxin yuanruoxin@student.usm.my

24 Koh Pei Ying ashleypeiyingkoh@student.usm.my 56 Zhang Liuqing zhanglq226@student.usm.my

25 Kong Weijian 409984406@qq.com 57 Zhang Shenghan aptx4869z2024@163.com

26 Lai Yuxin laiyuxinshelly@163.com 58 Zhangweitao 1392801165@qq.com

27 Li Xi lixi4128@163.com 59 Zhao Ao zhaoao@student.usm.my

28 Li Xiaoling lixiaoling163@student.usm.my 60 Zhao Jingna sheenazhaojingna@student.usm.my

29 Lin Zinan linzinan0708@gmail.com 61 Zhaojian jackiejhtweb3@gmail.com

30 Liu Yaqin yaqinluna@outlook.com 62 Zhixuan Zhang zhangzhixuanmalai@163.com

31 Liuyaqin yaqinluna@outlook.com


